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PRINCIPAL EXPORTS FROM NEW ZEALAND TO THE
AUSTRALIAN COLONIES

FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th JUNE, 1899.

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives by Leave.

Principal Exports to Australian Colonies for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899.

Quantities. Val le in Sterling.

Articles,
and

Countries to which
exported.

Produce
and

Manufactures
of the

Colony.

British, Foreign,
and other

ColonialProduce
and

Manufactures.
Total.

Produce
and

Manufac-
tures of

the
Colony.

British,
Foreign,
andother
Colonial
Produce

and
Manu-

factures.

Total.

Agricultural Implements—
Victoria
New South Waies
Queensland
Tasmania

£
71

335
127
21

554
Animals, Living:
Dogs—
New South Wales 11 number

11 number
305

305
Cattle (Horned) —
Viotoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

6 number
49

1

93
435

15
56 number 543

Horses—
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

9 number
55
13

190
3,232

220
77 number 3,642

Sheep—
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

30 number
170
353

218
498
265

553 number 981
Apparel and Slops—

Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland

235
1,023

48
1,306

Bacon and Hams:
Bacon—
New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania

40 cwt.
38 „
36 „

118
132
116

Hams—
New South Wales
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

114 cwt. M6(

357 cwt.
24 „

122 „
3 „

1,387
99

469
11

506 cwt. 1,961
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