1899. NEW **ZEAL**AND.

## PRINCIPAL EXPORTS FROM NEW ZEALAND TO THE AUSTRALIAN COLONIES

FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 1899.

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives by Leave.

PRINCIPAL EXPORTS to AUSTRALIAN COLONIES for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899.

		Quantities.					Value in Sterling.		
Articles, and Countries to which exported.		Produce and Manufactures of the Colony.		British, Foreign, and other Colonial Produce and Manufactures.		Total.	Produce and Manufac tures of the Colony.	and other Colonial	Total.
gricultural Implement	s						£ 71	£	£
New South Waies	• • •						335	1	
Queensland	• • •	• •				i	127		
Tasmania		• •					21	1	
									58
nimals, Living: Dogs—									
New South Wales		11 number					305		
						11 number		-	30
Cattle (Horned)		_		-					
Victoria	• •	6 number		• •		•• .	93		
New South Wales	• •	49 "	• •	• •		••	435		
Tasmania	• •	1 "	• •	••		ro	15	1	ي .
				••		56 number	••	-  ••	5
Horses—		0					190	ŀ	
Victoria New South Wales	• •	9 number 55 "	• •	••		••	3,232		
Tasmania	• •	40	• •	••		••	220		
i asmania	• •	13 "	••	::		77 number			3,6
Sheep-				••					٠,٠
Victoria		30 number	٠.	.,			218		
New South Wales		170 "				1	498		
Tasmania		353 "					265		
				`		553 number			9.
pparel and Slops—								İ	
Victoria							- 235		
New South Wales						•••	1,023		
Queensland	• •	••		••		••	48	!	
3.77									1,3
acon and Hams:									
Bacon—		40 amt					118		
New South Wales Western Australia	• •	40 cwt.	• •	••			132		
Tasmania	• • •	38 <i>"</i> 36 <i>"</i>	• •	••		,	116		
iasmania	• •	50 "	• •			114 cwt.			
Hams									
New South Wales		357 cwt.				1	1,387		-
South Australia		24	• • •				.99		
Western Australia		122 "					469		
Tasmania	• •	3 ″					1.1		
		1 "		1		506 cwt.	i		1,9